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PLEASANT HILL
ADDITION

INSERT
(1)

.1 Ac.

1.83 Ac.

2.18 Ac.

1.28 Ac.

1.1 Ac.

.04 Ac.

2 Ac.

3.57 Ac.

7.14 Ac.

.03 Ac.

UV19
UV148

UV352.1

UV60.8

UV20.3

UV10

UV369

UV64

UV150.1

UV122.1

UV60.2

UV2

UV60.15

UV325

UV20

UV13.1

UV23.1

UV367

UV328

UV2.8

UV111

UV8.1

UV146

UV335.1 UV338

UV1

UV11

UV3

UV32.2

UV7

UV2.6

UV154

UV18.1

UV142

UV147

UV158.2

UV5

UV104

UV155.1

UV372

UV358.2

UV332.1

UV8

UV205.1

UV356.1

UV352

UV17.1

UV29

UV2

UV141

UV7

UV60.17

UV107

UV4

UV2.7

UV336

UV9

UV123

UV16

UV153

UV4

UV155

UV106

UV358.1

UV357

UV43

UV329.1

UV108.1

UV2

UV127.1

UV8

UV33

UV113.3

UV355

UV331

UV18.1

UV28

UV139

UV339

UV143

UV108

UV333

UV353.2

UV2

UV35 UV3

UV6

UV345.1

UV15

UV8

UV20.2

UV42

UV370

UV2.2

UV27

UV17.3

UV1

UV353

UV25

UV2.4

UV6

UV359

UV348

UV4

UV44

UV16

UV361

UV21

UV341

UV60.5

UV13

UV152

UV5

UV32.1

UV347

UV337

UV4
UV9

UV2.9

UV4

UV137

UV18

UV25.1

UV17.2

UV23

UV144.2

UV346

UV326.1

UV358

UV11

UV122

UV45

UV17

UV4

UV334

UV340

UV351

UV37

UV109

UV3
UV353.1

UV205.2

UV368

UV60.7

UV10

UV136

UV17

UV150

UV144.1

UV121
UV60.13

UV350

UV19.1

UV3

UV140

UV63

UV113.2

UV3

UV14

UV329

UV3

UV14

UV327

UV335

UV145

UV10.1

UV158.3

UV112

UV1
UV27.1

UV41

UV19

UV371

UV151.1

UV149

UV144

UV17.4

UV13

UV14.1

UV124

UV26

UV24

UV349

UV105

UV34

UV15
UV7

UV360

UV342

UV356

UV2.1

UV113

UV344

UV30

UV5

UV5

UV151.2

UV8.2

UV343

UV151

UV150.2

UV19.2

UV22

UV326

UV31

UV113.1

UV12

UV1

UV18

UV325.1

UV6

UV48

UV354

UV138

UV331.1

UV332

UV32

UV205

UV110

UV12

UV36

UV2

UV345

UV204.2

UV37

UV35

UV19.1

UV36

DENTS RUN RD

DEWEY AVE

")49

BA
YA

RD
 ST

WEST
 FIF

TH
 ST

WESTO
VER CORPORATI

ON

WILLIAMS ST

OGDEN AVE

WES
T F

OURTH
 ST

FAIRMOR DR

GRANT AVE

ALLE
Y

COWELL ST

RIVERVIEW AVE

WOOFTER ST

ANN ST

MARCHAND DR

LOUGH ST

BRYANT AVE

DENTS RUN RD

LANGFORD AVE

GRANVILL
E CORPORATI

ON

FAIRMOR DR

LEE AVE

DEWEY AVE

§̈¦79

07-05A-45

19-03-332

19-08-148

19-08-23

19-08-8.2

19-08-27

19-09-5

06-05-3

19-08-111

06-05-2.1

19-08-142

07-05A-36

19-08-104

19-08-136

19-08-153

19-03-348

19-02-5

19-08-205

19-08-114

07-05A-3

19-03-360

19-03-345

19-08-19.2

19-13-2

19-03-341

19-09-9

19-08-25

19-03-335.1

19-08-10.1

19-08-150.1

19-03-355

19-08-21

07-05-57

19-09-2

07-05A-63

19-08-7

19-08-139

19-03-

06-05-2.4

19-03-358

19-08-155.1

19-03-345.1

19-02-2

19-08-33

19-08-113.1
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